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Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced

Tork Folded Toilet Paper dispensers offer hygienic sheet-by-sheet dispensing that reduces waste and
maintenance costs. Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced balances cost and performance. This system is ideal
for low to medium traffic locations, especially in healthcare and Horeca environments.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
e Easy to refill: less maintenance
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Product & Delivery system
data T3

Print
No
Colour
White
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322542214053
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 252
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 189.1g
Height 95 mm
Length 95 mm
Width 110 mm
Net weight 179.1¢
Volume 0.99 dm3
Compaitible products
556000

Tork Folded Toilet
Paper Dispenser

Tork Folded Toilet
Paper Dispenser

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Advanced

Unfolded length
19cm

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322542214077

Carton

9072 (36 CON)

7.1kg
356 mm
402 mm
299 mm
6.4 kg

42.79 dm3

Ply
2

Unfolded width
11cm

pallet
(PAL)

7322542214046

272160 (30 TRP)
10

3

213.96 kg

1230 mm

1200 mm

1000 mm

193.4 kg

1.28 m3



